B/S

O ™ 0 W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

6070
7,6885

Qty
871
2129
1000
1749
321

Price

7,6200
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000

Total consideration
6 637,02

16 393,30

7 700,00

13 467,30

2 471,70

Date
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023

Time
10:09:14
10:49:10
12:00:08
13:05:37
13:05:37



B/S Symbol Qty Price
B OTEC 5145 7,9800
ExecBuy 5145

AverageBuy 7,9800

ExecSell

AverageSell

Total consideration Date
41 057,10 12.12.2023

Time
15:06:05



B/S

O W 0 ™ ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

5182
7,8705

Qty

3000
838
162
311
750
121

Price

7,8200
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400

Total consideration
23 460,00

6 653,72

1286,28

2 469,34

5955,00

960,74

Date
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023

Time
10:48:19
12:00:57
12:00:57
13:00:05
13:00:05
13:00:05



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 3000 8,1000
OTEC 1000 8,0000
OTEC 1161 8,1200
5161
8,0851

Total consideration Date

24 300,00 14.12.2023
8 000,00 14.12.2023
9427,32 14.12.2023

Time
12:03:32
12:08:47
14:21:12



B/S

O W 0 ™ ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

4614
8,2569

Qty
1000
576
100
31
60
2847

Price

8,2600
8,2400
8,2400
8,2400
8,2600
8,2600

Total consideration
8 260,00

4 746,24

824,00

255,44

495,60

23 516,22

Date
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023

Time
09:57:14
10:00:38
11:06:42
11:06:42
11:38:31
13:33:01



